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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:08:46
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 7 Travis HARDY O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000
1:05.945  2 of  3

  2 19 Richard HEWSON / Acclaim Accident 
Repairs

O6N Yamaha R1 1000 1:06.731  1 of  1 .786 .786

  3 73 Regan YEATES O6N Yamaha R1 1000 1:07.262  3 of  3 .531 1.317
  4 247 Luke STEPHENS / Peter Stevens M/C 

Ringwood / West Sliders / Mobil Oil
O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000
1:08.444  3 of  3 1.182 2.499

  5 12 Marc WILSON / Off Track Accommodation 6N Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:08.545  4 of  4 .101 2.600
  6 85a Aleksandar SAVIN 6N Triumph Daytona 675 1:10.123  3 of  3 1.578 4.178
  7 539 Simona DAMYANOVA 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:10.860  3 of  3 .737 4.915
  8 86 Warwick SHARP 6N Triumph Daytona 675 1:11.011  3 of  3 .151 5.066
  9 789 David SAMARDZIC O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:11.106  3 of  3 .095 5.161
 10 44 William SHARROCK 6N Honda CBR 600 1:11.320  3 of  3 .214 5.375
 11 83 Darren O'DOWD O6N Honda CBR 1000 1:11.566  3 of  3 .246 5.621
 12 21 Daniel LEONARD 6N Yamaha YZF 600 1:12.066  3 of  3 .500 6.121
 13 84 Neil KELLY 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:14.325  3 of  3 2.259 8.380
 14 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS 

Brake Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre
O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:14.353  1 of  3 .028 8.408

 15 71 Mark FLETCHER O6N BMW S1000RR 1000 1:14.503  3 of  3 .150 8.558
 16 34 Kim CULHANE 6N Suzuki GSXR 600 1:16.424  3 of  3 1.921 10.479
 17 10 Scott ELLIS 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:16.901  1 of  3 .477 10.956
 18 53 Luke VAN LIEROP / LVL Bricklaying Pty Ltd 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:21.599  3 of  3 4.698 15.654

Not enough laps
 NC 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno 

Tuning
6N Suzuki SV 650 .000  0 of  0 -1:05.945

 NC 247a Gareth DEACON 6N Kawasaki ER6 650 .000  0 of  0 -1:05.945

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
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LAP TIMES

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:08:46
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
6 Cori BOURNE 1:14.353 1:14.354 1:15.263
7 Travis HARDY 1:07.720 1:05.945 1:13.367

10 Scott ELLIS 1:16.901 1:17.159 1:21.614
12 Marc WILSON 1:14.221 1:10.408 1:09.118 1:08.545
19 Richard HEWSON 1:06.731
21 Daniel LEONARD 1:13.257 1:16.082 1:12.066
34 Kim CULHANE 1:18.044 1:16.444 1:16.424
44 William SHARROCK 1:15.243 1:12.543 1:11.320
53 Luke VAN LIEROP 1:30.258 1:24.105 1:21.599
71 Mark FLETCHER 1:17.530 1:15.451 1:14.503
73 Regan YEATES 1:09.036 1:08.746 1:07.262
83 Darren O'DOWD 1:15.308 1:12.336 1:11.566
84 Neil KELLY 1:15.564 1:14.506 1:14.325

85a Aleksandar SAVIN 1:11.609 1:10.680 1:10.123
86 Warwick SHARP 1:13.913 1:12.203 1:11.011

247 Luke STEPHENS 1:10.986 1:08.749 1:08.444
539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:13.500 1:12.275 1:10.860
789 David SAMARDZIC 1:13.415 1:13.326 1:11.106

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:08:46
Event: W09 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:41

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:16.834 12 Marc WILSON Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:14.221 1
1:28.618 19 Richard HEWSON Yamaha R1 1000 1:06.731 1
2:52.403 7 Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:05.945 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


